400m - Zeny

NIR

(117) 400m - 2eny

#

1
2
3
4

52,84

St.¢.
(119)
(120)
(122)
(124)

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 04.02.2017 17:25

PUTALOVA Iveta

Meno

HOLLA Aneta
NOVAKOVA Nina
CIDORIKOVA Miriam
MESZAROSOVA Noémi

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.25. 0 23:11

AK Slavia UK Bratislava SVK

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1989 Atleticky klub AC Malacky
1996 SK SOG Nitra

1999 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1998 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

07.03.2015

SB

1:.01,95

1:04,22

PB

58,99
1.00,12
1:01,66

Rekordy
Praha

Start



	(117) 400m - Ženy

